
37-507-2585

Mount Baker     Whatcom Grade Span: K-06

ACME ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Administrator:  Kent Rogers Building Level: E

5200 Turkington Road (360) 383-2045 Fire Protection Status: U

Acme, WA 98220

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) 2 1 10 6 1 3 23 K 11 12

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) K

1st Grade 1 3 1 1 8 6 2 22 1 12 10

2nd Grade 4 3 2 13 15 1 2 40 2 18 22

3rd Grade 2 10 9 2 23 3 12 11

4th Grade 1 2 1 9 12 25 4 10 15

5th Grade 1 3 10 4 18 5 11 7

6th Grade 1 3 1 10 18 1 34 6 11 23

7th Grade 7

8th Grade 8

9th Grade 9

10th Grade 10

11th Grade 11

12th Grade 12

Totals 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 70 70 4 8 185 85 100

By Ethnicity

% Race/Gender 5.4% 8.6% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.5% 3.2% 37.8% 37.8% 2.2% 4.3%

% Race 6.49%3.78% 75.68%14.05% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White Multi Racial All Students

26 0 0 0 140

Hispanic or 

Latino

7 12



37-507-3365

Mount Baker     Whatcom Grade Span: K-06

HARMONY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Administrator:  Bridget Rossman Building Level: E

5060 Sand Road (360) 383-2050 Fire Protection Status: U

Bellingham, WA 98226

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) 1 2 2 21 18 2 3 49 K 24 25

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) K

1st Grade 3 1 3 2 18 18 3 2 50 1 27 23

2nd Grade 2 3 1 17 17 2 42 2 20 22

3rd Grade 1 2 1 2 21 23 3 2 55 3 26 29

4th Grade 1 2 1 1 1 4 16 20 1 1 48 4 19 29

5th Grade 2 2 5 3 16 20 4 52 5 21 31

6th Grade 1 1 4 4 20 17 1 2 50 6 26 24

7th Grade 7

8th Grade 8

9th Grade 9

10th Grade 10

11th Grade 11

12th Grade 12

Totals 7 12 0 3 0 1 0 0 17 18 129 133 10 16 346 163 183

By Ethnicity

% Race/Gender 2.0% 3.5% 0.0% 0.9% 0.0% 0.3% 0.0% 0.0% 4.9% 5.2% 37.3% 38.4% 2.9% 4.6%

% Race 

35

10.12%

262

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White Multi Racial

0.00%

All Students

19 3 1 0

75.72%5.49% 0.87% 0.29%

26

7.51%

Hispanic or 

Latino



37-507-4533

Mount Baker     Whatcom Grade Span: K-06

KENDALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Administrator:  Susan Gribble Building Level: E

7547 Kendall Rd (360) 383-2055 Fire Protection Status: U

Maple Falls, WA 98266

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) K

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) 2 1 1 7 16 19 2 48 K 22 26

1st Grade 1 1 3 5 14 18 3 45 1 19 26

2nd Grade 1 2 5 4 24 30 1 67 2 32 35

3rd Grade 1 1 1 1 3 27 15 49 3 29 20

4th Grade 2 2 6 29 21 3 3 66 4 34 32

5th Grade 2 3 15 20 40 5 17 23

6th Grade 2 1 6 3 18 30 1 1 62 6 27 35

7th Grade 7

8th Grade 8

9th Grade 9

10th Grade 10

11th Grade 11

12th Grade 12

Totals 5 2 3 1 3 2 1 0 19 31 143 153 6 8 377 180 197

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 1.3% 0.5% 0.8% 0.3% 0.8% 0.5% 0.3% 0.0% 5.0% 8.2% 37.9% 40.6% 1.6% 2.1%

% Race 

50 296

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

All Students

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White

7 4 5 1

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

78.51%1.86% 1.06% 1.33% 0.27% 13.26%

Multi Racial

14

3.71%

Hispanic or 

Latino



37-507-5112

Mount Baker     Whatcom Grade Span: K-12

MOUNT BAKER ACADEMY Administrator:  Kent Rogers Building Level: A

5200 Turkington Road (360) 383-2078 Fire Protection Status: U

Acme, WA 98220

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) 1 3 4 8 K 3 5

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) K

1st Grade 1 8 2 11 1 9 2

2nd Grade 1 7 4 12 2 7 5

3rd Grade 2 4 8 2 16 3 6 10

4th Grade 7 2 1 10 4 7 3

5th Grade 2 5 1 8 5 2 6

6th Grade 2 2 2 6 6 4 2

7th Grade 4 3 7 7 4 3

8th Grade 3 6 9 8 3 6

9th Grade 1 1 9 0 1

10th Grade 1 1 10 0 1

11th Grade 11

12th Grade 12

Totals 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 40 38 2 4 89 45 44

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1.1% 0.0% 0.0% 3.4% 1.1% 44.9% 42.7% 2.2% 4.5%

% Race 0.00% 0.00%0.00% 1.12%

All Students

78

87.64%

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White

0 4

4.49% 6.74%

Multi Racial

School Enrollment Report

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

0 0 1

As of October 1, 2012

6

Hispanic or 

Latino



37-507-3003

Mount Baker     Whatcom Grade Span: 07-08

MOUNT BAKER JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL Administrator:  Steve King Building Level: J

5100 Mitchell Rd (360) 383-2015 Fire Protection Status: U

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) K

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) K

1st Grade 1

2nd Grade 2

3rd Grade 3

4th Grade 4

5th Grade 5

6th Grade 6

7th Grade 3 2 1 8 8 48 37 9 4 120 7 69 51

8th Grade 3 2 2 1 6 12 55 58 2 5 146 8 68 78

9th Grade 9

10th Grade 10

11th Grade 11

12th Grade 12

Totals 6 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 14 20 103 95 11 9 266 137 129

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 2.3% 1.5% 1.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 5.3% 7.5% 38.7% 35.7% 4.1% 3.4%

% Race 

34

74.44%3.76% 1.13% 0.38% 0.00% 7.52%12.78%

All Students

198

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White Multi Racial

2010 3 1

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

0

Hispanic or 

Latino



37-507-2343

Mount Baker     Whatcom Grade Span: 09-12

MOUNT BAKER SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Administrator:  Steve King Building Level: H

4936 Deming Rd (360) 383-2015 Fire Protection Status: U

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) K

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) K

1st Grade 1

2nd Grade 2

3rd Grade 3

4th Grade 4

5th Grade 5

6th Grade 6

7th Grade 7

8th Grade 8

9th Grade 2 5 1 6 7 56 65 1 2 145 9 65 80

10th Grade 7 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 10 66 47 1 3 145 10 79 66

11th Grade 4 2 1 9 4 68 72 4 3 167 11 84 83

12th Grade 7 2 1 1 5 6 55 84 2 2 165 12 70 95

Totals 16 13 3 3 2 2 1 1 23 27 245 268 8 10 622 298 324

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 2.6% 2.1% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% 0.2% 0.2% 3.7% 4.3% 39.4% 43.1% 1.3% 1.6%

% Race 8.04%4.66% 0.32%0.96% 0.64%

As of October 1, 2012

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White

29 6 4 2 50

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American All Students

513

Multi Racial

18

School Enrollment Report

2.89%

Hispanic or 

Latino

82.48%



37-507-1936

Mount Baker     Whatcom Grade Span: P-P4

MOUNT BAKER PRESCHOOL Administrator:  Ian Linterman Building Level: S

4888 Deming Rd (360) 383-2012 Fire Protection Status: U

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten 1 4 1 2 7 15 3 33 P-S 9 24

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) K 0 0

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) 0 K 0 0

1st Grade 0 1 0 0

2nd Grade 0 2 0 0

3rd Grade 0 3 0 0

4th Grade 0 4 0 0

5th Grade 0 5 0 0

6th Grade 0 6 0 0

7th Grade 0 7 0 0

8th Grade 0 8 0 0

9th Grade 0 9 0 0

10th Grade 0 10 0 0

11th Grade 0 11 0 0

12th Grade 0 12 0 0

Totals 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7 15 0 3 33 9 24

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 3.0% 12.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3.0% 6.1% 21.2% 45.5% 0.0% 9.1%

% Race 

All Students

22

66.67%

As of October 1, 2012

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White

5 0 0 0

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

9.09%

3

9.09%0.00% 0.00%

3

Hispanic or 

Latino

School Enrollment Report

Multi Racial

15.15% 0.00%



ELEMENTARY TOTALS Grade Span: K-6

Mount Baker School District #507

4956 Deming Rd

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 34 28 3 6 80 K 38 42

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 16 19 2 0 48 K 22 26

1st Grade 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 48 44 5 5 128 1 67 61

2nd Grade 5 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 8 61 66 1 5 161 2 77 84

3rd Grade 4 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 5 62 55 3 6 143 3 73 70

4th Grade 2 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 11 61 55 4 5 149 4 70 79

5th Grade 1 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 6 43 49 0 5 118 5 51 67

6th Grade 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 50 67 4 4 152 6 68 84

7th Grade 7

8th Grade 8

9th Grade 9

10th Grade 10

11th Grade 11

12th Grade 12

Totals 22 30 3 4 3 4 1 0 40 56 375 383 22 36 979 466 513

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 2.2% 3.1% 0.3% 0.4% 0.3% 0.4% 0.1% 0.0% 4.1% 5.7% 38.3% 39.1% 2.2% 3.7%

% Race 

All Students

75852 7 7 1 58

Caucasian or 

White

96

9.81% 5.92%77.43%0.10%

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

5.31% 0.72% 0.72%

Multi Racial

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Hispanic or 

Latino



JUNIOR HIGH TOTALS Grade Span: 07-08

Mount Baker School District #507

4956 Deming Rd

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) K

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) K

1st Grade 1

2nd Grade 2

3rd Grade 3

4th Grade 4

5th Grade 5

6th Grade 6

7th Grade 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 52 40 9 4 127 7 73 54

8th Grade 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 12 58 64 2 5 155 8 71 84

9th Grade 9

10th Grade 10

11th Grade 11

12th Grade 12

Totals 6 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 14 20 110 104 11 9 282 144 138

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 2.1% 1.4% 1.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.4% 0.0% 0.0% 5.0% 7.1% 39.0% 36.9% 3.9% 3.2%

% Race 

34

12.06%

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White

214

Multi Racial

3.55% 1.06%

10 3

0.35% 0.00%

1

All Students

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

Grade Level

75.89%

0

Hispanic or 

Latino

20

7.09%



SENIOR HIGH TOTALS Grade Span: 09-12

Mount Baker School District #507

4956 Deming Rd

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten P-S

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) K

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) K

1st Grade 1

2nd Grade 2

3rd Grade 3

4th Grade 4

5th Grade 5

6th Grade 6

7th Grade 7

8th Grade 8

9th Grade 2 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 7 56 66 1 2 146 9 65 81

10th Grade 7 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 3 10 66 48 1 3 146 10 79 67

11th Grade 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 9 4 68 72 4 3 167 11 84 83

12th Grade 7 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 6 55 84 2 2 165 12 70 95

Totals 16 13 3 3 2 2 1 1 23 27 245 270 8 10 624 298 326

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 2.6% 2.1% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3% 0.3% 0.2% 0.2% 3.7% 4.3% 39.3% 43.3% 1.3% 1.6%

% Race 

50

8.01%

515 18

82.53% 2.88%

29

Multi Racial

6 4 2

4.65% 0.96% 0.64% 0.32%

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

Caucasian or 

White All Students

Grade Level

American Indian 

or Alaska Native Asian

Black or 

African 

American

Hispanic or 

Latino



DISTRICT TOTALS Grade Span: P-12

Mount Baker School District #507 Administrator:  Charles Burleigh

4956 Deming Rd (360) 383-2000

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Pre-Kindergarten 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7 15 0 3 33 P-S 9 24

Kindergarten (Half-

Year) 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 34 28 3 6 80 K 38 42

Kindergarten (Full-

Year) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 7 16 19 2 0 48 K 22 26

1st Grade 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 48 44 5 5 128 1 67 61

2nd Grade 5 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 8 8 61 66 1 5 161 2 77 84

3rd Grade 4 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 5 62 55 3 6 143 3 73 70

4th Grade 2 4 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 11 61 55 4 5 149 4 70 79

5th Grade 1 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 7 6 43 49 0 5 118 5 51 67

6th Grade 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 50 67 4 4 152 6 68 84

7th Grade 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 52 40 9 4 127 7 73 54

8th Grade 3 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 12 58 64 2 5 155 8 71 84

9th Grade 2 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 6 7 56 66 1 2 146 9 65 81

10th Grade 7 2 1 2 1 1 0 1 3 10 66 48 1 3 146 10 79 67

11th Grade 0 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 9 4 68 72 4 3 167 11 84 83

12th Grade 7 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 6 55 84 2 2 165 12 70 95

Totals 45 51 9 7 5 7 2 1 78 105 737 772 41 58 1918 917 1001

By Ethnicity

% Race/Sex 2.3% 2.7% 0.5% 0.4% 0.3% 0.4% 0.1% 0.1% 4.1% 5.5% 38.4% 40.3% 2.1% 3.0%

% Race 

183

9.54%

Black or 

African 

American

American Indian 

or Alaska Native

5.16%

3 99

Caucasian or 

WhiteAsian

Hispanic or 

Latino All Students

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Grade Level

Multi Racial

Hawaiian or 

Pacific Islander

1509

78.68%5.01% 0.83% 0.63% 0.16%

96 16 12



DISTRICT TOTALS Grade Span: P-12

Mount Baker School District #507 Administrator:  Charles Burleigh

4956 Deming Rd (360) 383-2000

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male

Elementary Schools

Acme Elementary 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 70 70 4 8 185

Harmony Elementary 7 12 0 3 0 1 0 0 17 18 129 133 10 16 346

Kendall Elementary 5 2 3 1 3 2 1 0 19 31 143 153 6 8 377

Mount Baker Preschool 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mount Baker Academy 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 33 27 2 4 71

Elementary Totals 22 30 3 4 3 4 1 0 40 56 375 383 22 36 979 **

Junior High

Mt Baker Junior High 6 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 14 20 103 95 11 9 266
Mount Baker Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 9 0 0 16

Middle School Totals 6 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 14 20 110 104 11 9 282 **

Senior High

Mt Baker Senior High 16 13 3 3 2 2 1 1 23 27 245 268 8 10 622
Mount Baker Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2

High School Totals 16 13 3 3 2 2 1 1 23 27 245 270 8 10 624 **

Preschool

Mount Baker Preschool 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7 15 0 3 33 **
Preschool Kindergarten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Preschool Totals 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 7 15 0 3 33

Mt Baker Academy 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 40 38 2 4 89

Totals:   45 51 9 7 5 7 2 1 78 105 737 772 41 58 1918

** Only the Marked Rows are included in the Grand Total to avoid duplication of counts

Multi Racial

School

American Indian or 

Alaska Native Asian

Black or African 

American

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Hawaiian or Pacific 

Islander

Caucasian or 

White

Hispanic or 

Latino



DISTRICT TOTALS Grade Span: P-12

Mount Baker School District #507 Administrator:  Charles Burleigh

4956 Deming Rd (360) 383-2000

Deming, WA 98244

Total 

Enrollment

Acme Elementary 26 14.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 3.78% 140 75.68% 12 6.49% 185

Harmony Elementary 19 5.49% 3 0.87% 1 0.29% 0 0.00% 35 10.12% 262 75.72% 26 7.51% 346

Kendall Elementary 7 1.86% 4 1.06% 5 1.33% 1 0.27% 50 13.26% 296 78.51% 14 3.71% 377

Elementary Totals 52 5.73% 7 0.77% 6 0.66% 1 0.11% 92 10.13% 698 76.87% 52 5.73% 908

Mt Baker Junior High 10 3.76% 3 1.13% 1 0.38% 0 0.00% 34 12.78% 198 74.44% 20 7.52% 266

Mt Baker Senior High 29 4.66% 6 0.96% 4 0.64% 2 0.32% 50 8.04% 513 82.48% 18 2.89% 622

Mount Baker Preschool 5 15.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 9.09% 22 66.67% 3 9.09% 33

Mount Baker Academy 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.12% 0 1.12% 4 4.49% 78 87.64% 6 6.74% 89

Totals:   96 5.01% 16 0.83% 12 0.63% 3 0.16% 183 9.54% 1509 78.68% 99 5.16% 1918

Multi Racial

School Enrollment Report
As of October 1, 2012

Hawaiian or Pacific 

Islander

Caucasian or 

White

American Indian or 

Alaska Native Asian

Black or African 

American

Hispanic or 

Latino


